St Laurences National School

FINANCIAL REPORT TO PARENTS
Summary Financial Statement for the school financial year 2022/2023

Income

Department of Education and Skills Funding

Other State Funding
School Income
Rental School Property
Fundraising
Other Income
Total Income
Expenditure
Education Expenditure Classroom Materials and Teaching Aids
All Other Education Related Expenditure
School Maintenance Light, Heat and Power
Insurance
Cleaning and Waste Disposal
Rent, Rates and Local Charges
All Other Caretaking and Maintenance
School Administration Printing, Postage and Stationery
In-School Administration Systems
Telephone/SMS
All Other Administration Expenses
Financial Bank Charges, Interest, Leasing
Total Expenditure
(Deficit) for the financial year

325,888
1,109

2,233
11,690
66,606

407,526

21,157
113,853

32,694
23,979
37,446

9,589
108,984

6,755
3,090
1,830
83,937
5,144
448,458

(40,932)




