

St Laurences National School
FINANCIAL REPORT TO PARENTS

Summary Financial Statement for the school financial year 2022/2023

Income		€
Department of Education and Skills Funding		325,888
Other State Funding		1,109
School Income		
	Rental School Property	2,233
	Fundraising	11,690
	Other Income	66,606
Total Income		407,526
Expenditure		
Education Expenditure	Classroom Materials and Teaching Aids	21,157
	All Other Education Related Expenditure	113,853
School Maintenance	Light, Heat and Power	32,694
	Insurance	23,979
	Cleaning and Waste Disposal	37,446
	Rent, Rates and Local Charges	9,589
	All Other Caretaking and Maintenance	108,984
School Administration	Printing, Postage and Stationery	6,755
	In-School Administration Systems	3,090
	Telephone/SMS	1,830
	All Other Administration Expenses	83,937
Financial	Bank Charges, Interest, Leasing	5,144
Total Expenditure		448,458
(Deficit) for the financial year		(40,932)